
BELLAGHY PRIMARY SCHOOL – CLOSURES 2023 -24 (all dates are inclusive) 

Thursday 31st August 2023 - 9am – 12noon - FIRST DAY AT SCHOOL FOR P1, P3 and P5 children 

Friday 1st September 2023 - FIRST DAY FOR ALL CHILDREN (school closing at 2pm) 

(All school closures are in blue) 

HALF-TERM - HALLOWE’EN  

Monday 30th October 2023 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 

Thursday 2nd November 2023 

Friday 3rd November 2023 

 

CHRISTMAS   (School closes on Thursday 21st December 2023 at 12 noon) 

Friday 22nd December 2023  – Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Back to school – Thursday 4th January 2024 

 

HALF-TERM – FEBRUARY   

Monday 12th February 2024 

Tuesday 13th February 2024 

Wednesday 14th February 2024  

Thursday 15th February 2024 

Friday 16th February 2024 

 

ST PATRICK’S DAY  

Monday 18th March 2024  

 

EASTER  (School closes on Wednesday 27th March 2024 at 12 noon) 

Thursday 28th March 2024 – Tuesday 9th April 2024 

Back to school – Wednesday 10th April 2024 

 

MAY DAYS  

Monday 6th May 2024  

 

Friday 24th May 2024 

Monday 27th May 2024 

 

(School closing on Friday 28th June 2024 at 12 noon) 


